Race Date
September 12, 2019

Place Score

2019 Ada-Borup Booster XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Name

© 0N O~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

1 Kira Sweeney
2 Lydia Floden
(< 5) Jerzie Finstad
3 Lily Peterson
4 Taytum Nelson
5 Lelia Johnson
(< 5) Jada Goeson
6 Lily Olson
(< 5) Dru Harbott
7 vy Tickel
8 Piper Myran
9 Marin Garrett
(< 5) Jenna Manecke
10 Maddie Guler
11 Ellie Johnson
12 Ally Pavek
13 Kassidy Allard
14 Abby Syverson
(< 5) Lilian MacLean
15 Lily Williams
16 Quincie Floden

17 Johanna Brunsberg

18 Beth Schauer
19 Kaitlyn Olson
(< 5) Emily Peterson
20 Gracie Coulter
21 Emma Ries

(< 5) Olivia Bulger
22 Mikila Gudajtes
23 Grace Schauer
24 Rachael Guler
25 Emma Mehl

26 Jimi Brommenschenkel

27 Kira Thompson

28 Olivia Kleinschmidt

29 Isabella Olson

30 Mia Tickel

31 Elzetta Bitker

32 Autumn Dimich
(< 5) Elizabeth Parker

33 Hailey Olson

34 Miya Brandt

35 Kinley Anderson

36 Emma Bushinger

37 Haley Reading
(> 7) Alexis Hanson

38 Hailey Peterson
(< 5) Morgan O'Dea

39 Gracie Johnson

40 Alissa Hushagen

41 Faith Restad

42 Madi Larson-Reinhart

43 Lily Frohman

44 Laura Schauer
45 Lacey Restad
46 Skylar Thingvold

Team

Wadena Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
Hawley

Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau

New York Mills
Hawley

Thief River Falls
Hawley

Hawley

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Wadena Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
Pelican Rapids
Thief River Falls
Pelican Rapids

East Grand Forks
Wadena Deer Creek
Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau

West Marshall

East Grand Forks

W adena Deer Creek
Red Lake County
East Grand Forks
Lake Park-Audubon
Pelican Rapids

W adena Deer Creek
Ada-Borup/Norman
Hawley

Pelican Rapids

Lake Park-Audubon
Hawley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Roseau

West Marshall
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Wadena Deer Creek
Hawley

East Grand Forks
Wadena Deer Creek
New York Mills

Lake Park-Audubon
Ada-Borup/Norman
Roseau
Ada-Borup/Norman
Lake Park-Audubon
Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau

Roseau
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Grade

11

Time

Place

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Score Name

19:01.0
19:46.3
19:47.5
19:51.1
20:17.5
20:40.3
20:47.9
20:53.9
20:57.3
21:02.2
21:16.1
21:32.5
21:39.4
21:43.7
21:47.3
21:48.0
21:54.7
22:00.9
22:05.1
22:07.0
22:12.5
22:16.4
22:21.7
22:23.9
22:26.2
22:27.0
22:29.4
22:31.7
22:37.5
23:01.4
23:20.0
23:22.9
23:29.0
23:40.9
23:49.6
23:50.8
23:52.7
24:04.9
24:06.9
24:23.9
24:28.3
24:28.9
24:58.5
25:02.5
25:03.0
25:08.9
25:13.8
25:40.1
26:37.9
26:38.0
26:42.3
27:00.4
27:12.9
27:12.9
27:40.2
27:40.5

57
58
59
60
61

47 Autumn Gross
(> 7) Emily Restad
(< 5) Abigail Walton
(< 5) Marin Peterson
(< 5) Annika Senum

Team Grade  Time
Roseau 10 27:41.2
Roseau 9 29:57.6
Red Lake County 12 31:11.3
Red Lake County 9 31:19.4
Red Lake County 11 31:19.9
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Race Date
September 12, 2019

Girls

2019 Ada-Borup Booster XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Varsity Girls 5K

Hawley
Team Score (places): 51
Average Time: 21:20.8

Lily Peterson
Lily Olson

Ivy Tickel

Piper Myran
Kira Thompson
Mia Tickel

7 Haley Reading

01 WN PP

East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): 60
Average Time: 21:34.6

Lydia Floden
Marin Garrett
Kassidy Allard
Quincie Floden
Gracie Coulter
Mikila Gudajtes
Kinley Anderson
8 Alexis Hanson

~No ok WN PR

Pelican Rapids
Team Score (places): 74
Average Time: 22:11.7

1 Maddie Guler

2 Ellie Johnson

3 Abby Syverson

4 Lily Williams

5 Rachael Guler

6 Olivia Kleinschmidt

Wadena Deer Creek

Team Score (places): 76
Average Time: 21:47.5

Kira Sweeney

Ally Pavek
Johanna Brunsberg
Emma Ries

Emma Mehl

Emma Bushinger

7 Hailey Peterson

Lake Park-Audubon

Team Score (places): 113
Average Time: 23:13.8

0 WN PP

Taytum Nelson
Beth Schauer
Grace Schauer
Isabella Olson
Gracie Johnson
Lily Frohman
Laura Schauer

~NOo Ok WN PR

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
10 3 3 19:51.1 19:51.1
7 6 9 20:53.9 40:45.0
8 7 16 21:02.2 1:01:47.2
8 8 24 21:16.1 1:23:03.3
10 27 51 23:40.9 1:46:44.2
11 (30) (81) 23:52.7 2:10:36.9
11 (37) (118) 25:03.0 2:35:39.9
Finish Position - 2
9 2 2 19:46.3 19:46.3
11 9 11 21:32.5 41:18.8
11 13 24 21:54.7 1:03:13.5
11 16 40 22:12.5 1:25:26.0
12 20 60 22:27.0 1:47:53.0
10 (22) (82) 22:37.5 2:10:30.5
11 (35) (117) 24:58.5 2:35:29.0
12 > 7 25:08.9 3:00:37.9
Finish Position - 3
12 10 10 21:43.7 21:43.7
12 1 21 21:47.3 43:31.0
12 14 35 22:00.9 1:05:31.9
10 15 50 22:07.0 1:27:38.9
11 24 74 23:20.0 1:50:58.9
10 (28) (102) 23:49.6 2:14:48.5
Finish Position - 4
11 1 1 19:01.0 19:01.0
9 12 13 21:48.0 40:49.0
10 17 30 22:16.4 1:03:05.4
10 21 51 22:29.4 1:25:34.8
11 25 76 23:22.9 1:48:57.7
11 (36) (112) 25:02.5 2:14:00.2
11 (38) (150) 25:13.8 2:39:14.0
Finish Position- 5
9 4 4 20:17.5 20:17.5
10 18 22 22:21.7 42:39.2
11 23 45 23:01.4 1:05:40.6
10 29 74 23:50.8 1:29:31.4
10 39 113 26:37.9 1:56:09.3
10 (43) (156) 27:12.9 2:23:22.2
8 (44) (200) 27:12.9 2:50:35.1
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Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Roseau
Team Score (places): 142
Average Time: 24:18.7

Lelia Johnson
Kaitlyn Olson
Autumn Dimich
Faith Restad
Lacey Restad
Skylar Thingvold
Autumn Gross
8 Emily Restad

~No ok WOWN PR

Ada-Borup/Norman County
Team Score (places): 164
Average Time: 24:37.8
1 Jimi Brommenschenkel
2 Elzetta Bitker
3 Hailey Olson
4 Miya Brandt
5 Alissa Hushagen
6 Madi Larson-Reinhart

New York Mills
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Jada Goeson
2 Morgan O'Dea

Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Jenna Manecke

Red Lake County
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Olivia Bulger

2 Abigail Walton
3 Marin Peterson
4 Annika Senum

West Marshall
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Emily Peterson
2 Elizabeth Parker

Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Jerzie Finstad

2 Dru Harbott
3 Lilian MacLean

Grade Place Place

Cum
Time

Cum
Time

11
12
12
11
10

10
11
10

10
10

11

12
12

11

11
10

12

Finish Position - 6

5 5 20:40.3 20:40.3
19 24 22:23.9 43:04.2
32 56 24:06.9 1:07:11.1
41 97 26:42.3 1:33:53.4
45 142 27:40.2 2:01:33.6

(46) (188) 27:40.5 2:29:14.1

(47) (235) 27:41.2 2:56:55.3

> 7 29:57.6 3:26:52.9
Finish Position - 7

26 26 23:29.0 23:29.0

31 57 24:04.9 47:33.9

33 90 24:28.3 1:12:02.2

34 124 24:28.9 1:36:31.1

40 164 26:38.0 2:03:09.1

(42) (206) 27:00.4 2:30:09.5
Finish Position - Inc.

5 20:47.9 20:47.9

5 25:40.1 46:28.0
Finish Position - Inc.

<5 21:39.4 21:39.4
Finish Position - Inc.

<5 22:31.7 22:31.7

<5 31:11.3 53:43.0

<5 31:19.4 1:25:02.4

<5 31:19.9 1:56:22.3
Finish Position - Inc.

<5 22:26.2 22:26.2

<5 24:23.9 46:50.1
Finish Position - Inc.

<5 19:47.5 19:47.5

5 20:57.3 40:44.8

5 22:05.1 1:02:49.9

09/12/2019 05:20:57




Race Date 2019 Ada-Borup Booster XC Invitational
September 12, 2019 Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Place Score Name Team Grade Time
1 (<5) Mikayla Varela Wadena Deer Creek 10 31:33.9
2 (< 5) Andrea Kirckof Wadena Deer Creek 10 32:10.4
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